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Inactivs for w design after Febxuuy 7, 1984.
For new design use AS%@ as irxiicatedb=lrw.

This mticm was approved by tk Assistant Achninktrator,
Office of Pe&ral W@y and Services, Gmeral Services
Pdmhistmtion.

‘II@ totice is issusd ti reimtate Federal specification
W-698, dated Saptmtar 11, 1961.

Cancellation mtice &M my 1, 19S0, on Fsdeml -if i= tion Q+S-698, is
hereby ca.ncellsd~

FIX nw design the follcwlrqA!iTt4sshould ix usad in lieu.of (X%-698 as
irrlicated:
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a. Ccmercial Quality (HRQ) AS69
b. Physical Quality (HWQ) A570
c. 0ratir9 Gulity (mm) A621

*03L0 FQLIJ?D

a. Ccmm3rcial GuaIity (CR@J)
b.
c. %%%%%%T)
d. Grating QMlity Swcial KillExI(CRUXK)

s’TJQ (Width = 1/2 inch to 23-15/6 inch.
TMC!UE.SS = .2499.and @r)

VCJT RoLLED

:. Ccmercial CmMty
Physical CAlality

c. Orating CNality

mm ROLLEO

a. IWlfiard-’Rmperl
b. Wlf F&d - TsIwr 2
c. Ouarter Hard - ‘Penpw 3
d. Skin-Rolled - ‘Mmzm 4
e. Dead-soft - Terpr 5

A366
A611
A619
A620

AS69
A570
A621
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A109
A109
A109
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* A!JIWA568 is the Gem?m.1~fic.aticm far tit lblled s&.?+.,Cold Polled
StET3tard l-m Pdld strip.
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